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NSH-2110, NSH-2116, NSH-2120, NSH-2026E, NSH-2128,
NSH-2152, NSH-2128F, NSH-2128CF, NSH-2127F, NSH-3128,
NSH-3152, NSH-3128F, NSH-3136F

NSH-403P, NSH-403GP, NSH-2004P, NSH-2008P, NSH-2010LP,
NSH-2108LP, NSH-2110LP, NSH-2110P, NSH-2118P, NSH-2026P,
NSH-2026LP, NSH-2128P

NHM-2204, NHM-2208, NHM-2408, NHM-2208P, NHM-2208PI,
NHM-2408PI, NHM-2208BP, NHM-2408BP, NHM-2408-R,
NHM-2126, NHM-2126P, NHM-2129F, NHM-2227F, NSC-802,
NP-2401

NRS-2104, NRS-2114, NRS-2122
NSC-04, NSC-1602
NSB-230s, NSB-200

NMC-2101, NMC-2101M, NMC-2101G, NMC-2101GM,
NMC-2101G-2SFP, NSH-2104L,
NSH-2101, NSH-2102, NSH-2104, NSH-2106, NSH-2108

NCM-100, NCM-104P, NCM-100C/R

NSH-400, NSH-404, NSH-507, NSH-800L, NSH-800LP,
NSH-1600

NSH-800G, NSH-816G, NSH-816GP, NSH-1624GT,
NSH-1624GTP

NSH-401, NSH-900, NSH-1501, NSH-1502

NSH-916G, NSH-1624G, NSH-1624GP

NSV-1802, NSV-2602, €A FDF, &H=3 FDF

NAP-TTN, NAP-TTNS, NAP-11NA, NAP-1TNW, NAP-11AC,
NAP-11ACW

NView

NS



o|c{Ll A3

oI A9IX HBL /Y HEND 75D &
LAN B4S LRZ 3= 20| HaFHES 4

L2/13 F2l HER A 7501 2|42 £2HS

= HERT, it & 5 E2E=E HE[D|C|Of A
AE AZ YL CHAAE[YESLIO] O[H Sl A%
AHlS L

o Q ® N \' Q
v N 2 & \(\ﬂ/ S / \OQ‘D
q\s@ N AR

NSH-2110 Managed GbE Layer 2 Switch

« 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP
- |IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping

« L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control

» Dimension: 168(W) x 126(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2116 Managed GbE Layer 2 Switch

» 16 Port 10/100/1000Base-T

+ IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping

« L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control
» Dimension : 290(W) x 180(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2120 Managed GbE Layer 2 Switch

« 16 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP
+ IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping

« L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control

» Dimension : 290(W) x 180(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2026E Managed FE Layer 2 Switch
+ 24 Port 10/100Base-TX

« 2 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP, 2 Port 10/100/1000Base-T Combo

+ IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping
« L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control
» Dimension : 440(W) x 240(D) x 44(H) mm



NSH-2128 Managed GbE Layer 2 Switch

« 24 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP
- |IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping

« L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control

« Dimension : 440(W) x 247(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2152 Managed GbE Layer 2 Switch

« 48 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP
- |EEE 802.1Q VLAN, IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping

« L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control
 Dimension : 440(W) x 280(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2128F Managed GbE Layer 2 Switch

» 16 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 12 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP
- |EEE 802.1Q VLAN, IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping

« L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control

- Dimension : 440(W) x 247(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2128CF Managed GbE Layer 2 Switch

- 28 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP, 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T Combo
- IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping

« L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control

» Dimension : 440(W) x 290(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2127F Managed GbE Optical Layer 2 Switch

« 24 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP, 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP
» 1Port 10/100/1000Base-T

« IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping

« L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control

« Dual Power Supply

» Dimension : 440(W) x 247(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-3128 Managed GbE Layer 3 Switch

« 24 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 Slot 10GBase-X or 1000Base-X SFP+
+ PIM-SM/SSM, IP Multicasting

« RIPv1/2, OSPFv2/3, BGPv4, ISIS, VRRP

- Dimension : 440(W) x 240(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-3152 Managed GbE Layer 3 Switch

48 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 Slot 10GBase-X or 1000Base-X SFP+
+ PIM-SM/SSM, IP Multicasting

« RIPv1/2, OSPFv2/3, BGPv4, ISIS, VRRP

» Dimension : 440(W) x 240(D) x 44(H) mm
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NSH-3128F Managed GbE Layer 3 Switch

« 24 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP, 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Combo
« 4Slot 10GBase-X or 1000Base-X SFP+

« PIM-SM/SSM, IP Multicasting

« RIPv1/2, OSPFv2/3, BGPv4, ISIS, VRRP

» Dimension : 440(W) x 290(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-3136F Managed GbE Layer 3 Switch

24 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP, 8 Slot 1000Base-X or 10GBase-X SFP+
 4Slot 10GBase-X SFP+

+ PIM-SM/SSM, IP Multicasting

 RIPv1/2, OSPFv2/3, BGPv4, ISIS, VRRP

» Dimension : 440(W) x 290(D) x 44(H) mm
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1Gbps Fiber Optic

NSH-403P Unmanaged FE PoE Switch

3 Port 10/100Base-TX, 802.3af PoE

1 Port 10/100Base-TX Uplink

e « Max. 15.4W per port, External Power Supply (DC 48V 1A), 48W

= « Wall Mountable
» Dimension : 62.5(W) x 138(H) x 24(D) mm

P NSH-403GP Unmanaged GbE PoE Switch
« 3 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 802.3af PoE
— 1 Port 10/100/1000Base-T Uplink
.;“.. » Max. 15.4W per port, External Power Supply (DC 48V 1A), 48W
- Wall Mountable
 Dimension : 62.5(W) x 138(H) x 24(D) mm

NST



NSH-2004P Unmanaged GbE PoE Switch
* 4 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 802.3af /at PoE

1 Port 10/100/1000Base-T Uplink

« External Power Supply (DC 48V 1A, 48W)
 Dimension : 126(W) x 86(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2008P Unmanaged GbE PoE Switch

« 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 802.3af/at PoE

« 2 Slot 1000Base-X SFP, 2 Port 10/100/1000Base-T Combo
» Max. 30W per port, Total PoE Power 150W (Option 240W)
« Dimension : 260(W) x 180(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2010LP Managed FE Long Distance PoE Switch
- 8 Port 10/100Base-TX, 802.3af/at PoE

+ 1 Port 1000Base-X SFP, 1 Port 10/100/1000Base-T

» Max. Distance 800m@10Mbps, 500m@100Mbps

« Max. 30W per port, Total PoE Power 150W

 Dimension : 260(W) x 180(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2108LP Managed GbE Long Range PoE Switch

- 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 802.3af/at PoE, Max. Distance 230m
» Max. 30W per port, Total PoE Power 150W

- |EEE 802.1Q VLAN, Port-based VLAN, Protocol-based VLAN

- IGMPv1/2/3

» L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List

» QoS, Bandwidth Control

« Dimension : 260(W) x 180(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2110LP Managed GbE Long Range PoE Switch

- 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 802.3af/at PoE, Max. Distance 230m
« 2 Slot 1000Base-X SFP

» Max. 30W per port, Total PoE Power 150W

IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, Port-based VLAN, Protocol-based VLAN

- IGMPv1/2/3

» L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List

» QoS, Bandwidth Control

« Dimension : 260(W) x 180(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2110P Managed GbE PoE Switch
- 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 802.3af/at PoE

« 2 Slot 1000Base-X SFP

» Max. 30W per port, Total PoE Power 150W
 Dimension : 260(W) x 180(D) x 44(H) mm




NSH-2118P Managed GbE Long Range PoE Switch
« 16 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 802.3af/at PoE, Max. Distance 230m
« 2 Slot 1000Base-X SFP
« Max. 30W per port, Total PoE Power 150W
« |EEE 802.1Q VLAN, Port-based VLAN, Protocol-based VLAN, Voice VLAN
+ IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping
» L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List
» QoS, Bandwidth Control
» Dimension : 345(W) x 239(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2026P Managed FE PoE Switch

« 24 Port 10/100Base-TX, 802.3af PoE

« 2 Slot 1000Base-X SFP, 2 Port 10/100/1000Base-T Combo

« Max. 15.4W per port, Total PoE Power 160W

« IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, Port-based VLAN, Protocol-based VLAN
+ IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping

« L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List

* QoS, Bandwidth Control

 Dimension : 440(W) x 247(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2026LP Managed FE Long Distance PoE Switch

« 24 Port 10/100Base-TX, 802.3af/at PoE

+ 2 Port 1000Base-X SFP, 2 Port 10/100/1000Base-T Combo
+ Max. Distance 800m@10Mbps, 500m@100Mbps

 Max. 30W per port, Total PoE Power 150W

+ Dimension : 440(W) x 247(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2128P Managed GbE PoE Switch

+ 24 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 802.3af/at PoE

« 4 Slot 1000Base-X SFP

 Max. 30W per port, Total PoE Power 430W

« IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, Port-based VLAN, Protocol-based VLAN, Voice
VLAN

+ IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping

+ L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List

* QoS, Bandwidth Control

« Dimension : 440(W) x 247(D) x 44(H) mm

NS
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NHM-2204
NHM-2227F

NHM-2408 >
Sub- ng\ ékbone Sub-Ring
CCTV Camera S (1Gbps/ \ Ring N (1Gbps /

QGW 2.5Gbps)

NHM 2208

NHM- 2408

NHM-2208BP [
NHM-2408BP

NHM-2204 Managed GbE Industrial Switch

* 4 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP
« IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

« ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)
« External Power Supply, Dual Power Supply
 Dimension : 44(W) x 146(H) x 115(D) mm

NHM-2208 Managed GbE Industrial Switch

« 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP
« IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

« ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)
« External Power Supply, Dual Power Supply
 Dimension : 44(W) x 146(H) x 115(D) mm

NHM-2408 Managed GbE Industrial Switch

8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP, 2 Slot 1Gbps SFP
« IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

« ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

- External Power Supply, Dual Power Supply

 Dimension : 44(W) x 146(H) x 115(D) mm



NHM-2208P Managed GbE Industrial PoE Switch

- 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T (IEEE 802.3af/at PoE)

« 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP

- IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

« ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

- External Power Supply (48V), Support Dual Power Supply
 Dimension : 44(W) x 146(H) x 115(D) mm

NHM-2208PI Managed GbE Industrial PoE Switch

« 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T (IEEE 802.3af/at PoE)

« 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP

- IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

« ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

« Internal Power Supply, Max. 30W per port, Total PoE Power 150W
 Dimension : 254(W) x 44(H) x 180(D) mm

NHM-2408PI Managed GbE Industrial PoE Switch

- 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T (IEEE 802.3af/at PoE)

« 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP, 2 Slot 1Gbps SFP

- IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

« Internal Power Supply, Max. 30W per port, Total PoE Power 150W
 Dimension : 254(W) x 44(H) x 180(D) mm

NHM-2208BP Managed GbE Industrial Switch with Bypass Switch
» 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP

- IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

« ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

- Optical Bypass Switch

+ Dual Power Supply

 Dimension : 360(W) x 130(D) x 44(H) mm

NHM-2408BP Managed GbE Industrial Switch with Bypass Switch
- 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP, 2 Slot 1Gbps SFP

- IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

- Optical Bypass Switch

+ Dual Power Supply

+ Dimension : 175(W) x 136(D) x 44(H) mm

NHM-2408-R Managed GbE Industrial Switch

- 16 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP, 4 Slot 1Gbps SFP
- IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

« ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

 Dimension : 440(W) x 185(D) x 44(H) mm

NS
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NHM-2126 Managed GbE Industrial Switch

+ 24 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP
- IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

« ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)
- Internal Power Supply

 Dimension : 440(W) x 247(D) x 44(H) mm

NHM-2126P Managed GbE Industrial PoE Switch

» 24 Port 10/100/1000Base-T (IEEE 802.3af/at PoE), 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP
- IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

« ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

- Internal Power Supply

+ Dimension : 440(W) x 247(D) x 44(H) mm

NHM-2129F Managed GbE Industrial Switch

« 24 Slot 1Gbps SFP, 4 Slot 10Gbps SFP+, 1 Port 10/100/1000Base-T
IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

« Static Routing, LLDP, OAM, IEEE 1588 PTP, etc.

+ Dual Power Supply

 Dimension : 440(W) x 240(D) x 44(H) mm

NHM-2227F Managed GbE Industrial Switch

+ 16 Slot 1Gbps SFP, 8 Slot 2.5Gbps/1Gbps SFP, 2 Slot 10Gbps SFP+,
1 Port 10/100/1000Base-T

- IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

« ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

« Static Routing, LLDP, OAM, IEEE 1588 PTP, etc.

+ Dual Power Supply

 Dimension : 440(W) x 240(D) x 44(H) mm

NSC-802 Managed GbE Industrial Switch (COT)
« 8 Slot Chassis (5U)
« ISU-2408 Interface Unit
- 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 Slot 1Gbps or 2.5Gbps SFP, 2 Slot 1Gbps SFP
+ Dual Power Supply
- Dimension : 440(W) x 245(D) x 220(H) mm

NP-2401 Industrial Power Supply

= INPUT : 100-240VAC 50/60Hz

- OUTPUT:24VDC 1.0A

» Dimension : 44(W) x 110(H) x 92(D) mm
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1Gbps Ring Network
(Fiber Optic Cable)

NRS-2104 Series Managed EN50155 Ethernet Switch

2 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, M12 Connector(8-pin, A-Code, TX Bypass)
« 2 Port 10/100Base-TX, M12 Connector(4-pin, D-Code)

« |[EEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

- ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

1 Power Input, WAGO Connector

» Dimension: 135(W) x 120(D) x 30(H) mm

NRS-2114 Series Managed EN50155 Ethernet Switch

« 2 Port 1000Base-X, FC Connector(Q-ODC optional, Optical Bypass)

+ 4 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, M12 Connector(8-pin, A-Code)

8 Port 10/100Base-TX, M12 Connector(4-pin, D-Code), 4 Port 802.3af/at PoE
IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

1 Power Input, DC 100V, M23 Connector

» Dimension: 186(W) x 162(D) x 70(H) mm

.

.

.

.

NRS-2122 Series Managed EN50155 Ethernet Switch

« 2 Port 1000Base-X, FC Connector(Q-ODC optional, Optical Bypass)

+ 1Port 10/100/1000Base-T, M12 Connector(8-pin, A-Code, 2~4 Port optional)
16 Port 10/100Base-TX, M12 Connector(4-pin, D-Code), 8 Port 802.af/at PoE
IEEE 802.1D STP, IEEE 802.1w RSTP, IEEE 802.1s MSTP

ITU-T G.8032 ERPS (Ethernet Ring Protection Switching)

1 Power Input, DC 100V, M23 Connector

« Dimension : 246(W) x 162(D) x 70(H) mm

.

.

.
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Coaxial Cable

NSC-04 4-Slot System Chassis
* 4 Interface Slot

 Hot Swapping Modules

+ Dual Power Supply

» 19inch Rack Mount Type (1U)

NSC-1602 16-Slot System Chassis
+ 16 Interface Slot

 Hot Swapping Modules

+ Dual Power Supply

* 19inch Rack Mount Type (3U)
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NSB-230s

2-Wire, 2.3Mbps

LAN LAN LAN LAN

NSB-230s

NSB-230s

NSB-230s
NSB-1602

NSB-200

2-Wire, 100Mbps 2-Wire, 100Mbps

LAN LAN LAN LAN

NSB-100
NSB-1602 NSB-200

NSB-100 NSB-100
NSB-200 NSB-200

NSB-230s High-speed LAN Modem

« WAN Speed : 144kbps ~ 2.3Mbps

» WAN Distance : Max. 8.5km

« WAN Interface : 2-wire Copper Cable (RJ-11)
* LAN Speed : 10Mbps

« LAN Interface : UTP Cable (RJ-45)

+ Dimension : 89(W) x 30(H) x 122(D) mm

NSB-200 High-speed LAN Modem

« WAN Speed : Max. 100Mbps

» WAN Distance : Max. Tkm (Long-Reach Type(option) : Max. 1.8km)
« WAN Interface : 2-wire Copper Cable (RJ-11)

 LAN Speed : 10/100Mbps

+ LAN Interface : UTP Cable (RJ-45)

+ Dimension : 89(W) x 30(H) x 122(D) mm

NS
13
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NMC-2101 Unmanaged FE Media Converter
» 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
 Flow Control, LLCF

NMC-210TM Managed FE Media Converter
+ 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
« Flow Control, LLCF, SNMP, OAM, Broadcasting Filtering, Jumbo Frame, VLAN

NMC-2101G Unmanaged GbE Media Converter
+ 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X
« Flow Control, LLCF

NMC-2101GM Managed GbE Media Converter
+ 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X
« Flow Control, LLCF, SNMP, OAM, Broadcasting Filtering, Jumbo Frame, VLAN

14



NMC-2101G-2SFP Unmanaged GbE Media Converter
» 1000Base-X SFP to 1000Base-X SFP
« Convert from Multi-mode to Single-mode

NSH-2104L Managed GbE Layer 2 Switch

» 2 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP
- |EEE 802.1Q VLAN, IGMPv1/2/3 and MLDv1/2 Snooping

» L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control

» Dimension: 168(W) x 126(D) x 44(H) m

NSH-2101 Managed GbE Media Converter

 1Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP

« Auto Negotiation, Auto MDI/MDIX, LLCF

- |[EEE 802.1Q VLAN, L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control
« SNMPv1/v2/v3, Web/CLI Interface, Event Log

» Rack Mount, DIN Rail Mount, Wall Mount

» Dimension: 168(W) x 126(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2102 Managed GbE Media Converter

+ 2 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP

« Auto Negotiation, Auto MDI/MDIX, LLCF

« |IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control
» SNMPv1/v2/v3, Web/CLI Interface, Event Log

» Rack Mount, DIN Rail Mount, Wall Mount

» Dimension: 168(W) x 126(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2104 Managed GbE Media Converter

« 4 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP

« Auto Negotiation, Auto MDI/MDIX, LLCF

« |IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control
» SNMPv1/v2/v3, Web/CLI Interface, Event Log

 Rack Mount, DIN Rail Mount, Wall Mount

- Dimension: 168(W) x 126(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2106 Managed GbE Media Converter

« 6 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP

« Auto Negotiation, Auto MDI/MDIX, LLCF

« |IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control
» SNMPv1/v2/v3, Web/CLI Interface, Event Log

 Rack Mount, DIN Rail Mount, Wall Mount

- Dimension: 168(W) x 126(D) x 44(H) mm

NSH-2108 Managed GbE Media Converter

« 8 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 Slot 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X SFP

« Auto Negotiation, Auto MDI/MDIX, LLCF

- |IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, L2/L3/L4 format Access Control List, QoS, Bandwidth Control
» SNMPv1/v2/v3, Web/CLI Interface, Event Log

« Rack Mount, DIN Rail Mount, Wall Mount

» Dimension: 168(W) x 126(D) x 44(H) mm

NST
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CCTV Coaxial Modem

CCTV Coaxial 282 7|& otd21 CCTVE 5= (Coaxial) A0|&2 AtHE &E35I0 HEXYZ CCTV 7tH2tE
HAS| 2/gh HEYULICE NCM-1002F NCM-104P= st H822 2 sH4EQ| o2 CCTV EE0|A
1 s Eo HESZ 7tofet SHEo = ghyoty| A8 (Aol £2MHE A SELICE NCM-100C/RE PoC(Power
over Coaxial) 7|&2 AME5t0] SZ7|0|20|| CO|E|et HeS A0 EWE AE2= da|H|ojH 52 CCTV 7|2t

HEE2Z 2[00 ERUS AHSYULE

* PoE Switch2 £ E CCTV CameraltX|

PoE T ¥ S& Ve

NCM-100 CCTV Coaxial Modem
« WAN Interface : Max. 100Mbps Coaxial Cable (BNC)
« WAN Distance : Max. 3km

 LAN Interface: 10/100Mbps UTP Cable (1 Port, RJ-45)
» Dimension : 100(W) x 30(H) x 110(D) mm

NCM-104P PoE CCTV Coaxial Modem

« WAN Interface : Max. 100Mbps Coaxial Cable (BNC)

- WAN Distance : Max. 3km

 LAN Interface: 10/100Mbps UTP Cable (4 Port IEEE 802.3af PoE, RJ-45)
» Dimension: 148(W) x 30(H) x 111(D) mm

NCM-100C/R PoC Converter

+ NCM-100C : WAN-10/100Mbps PoE PD (RJ-45), LAN-45Mbps Coaxial PoE PSE (BNC)
+ NCM-100R : WAN-45Mbps Coaxial PoE PD (BNC), LAN-10/100Mbps PoE PSE (RJ-45)
» PoCDistance : Max. 800m

+ NCM-100C(COT)0l|A| NCM-100R(RT) 2 SZ7|0|20] T O|E{2} Y
« Dimension : 75(W) x 30(H) x 124(D) mm
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1558 100Mbps 2422 ZNEYEENHE QUSHEL 153 7|20 LA A2l A SYLICH HO|AE|ZE
S22 100Mbps EA2|2|= 100Mbpse| £ 2|23} 4, 8, 16712] CHASH TEZL PoE 7|50| A|E=
o
=

2

25| 22g 4 ASLICH

1
HESZ PAHE 0 20, IGMP Snooping 7|5 A2 IPTVZ Q5 CHZFo| Eafm

1Gbps Fiber Optic

cjlo|Ef 100Mbps 4EE 432E 5XE GRE GRE 16 &=

ZES 1Gbps - - - - - -

z 100Mbps - - - - - -

ZES 1Gbps - - - - - .

M3 mE & - 4RE 7mE - - -

POE LE 4 - - - - =2 == -
IGMP Snooping 22 21 2 21 21 2
VLAN =il =l =l =l i =

QoS - - - - - -

Management - - - - - -
Auto Power Reset 2|2 A& A& A& A& A&

Power Adapter DC5V 1A DC5V 1A DC5V 1A DC5V 1A DC 48V 0.5A DC5V 2A

Dimension (WxHxD)  62.5x138x24  62.5x138x24 62.5x138x24 62.5x138x24 62.5x138x24 98x176x26.4 NS 1
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1588 1Gbps S293]

1528 1Gbps 42 ZNEZBELMUE QASHEL 152 7IE0 LA HAE HSLYLICH AOAEZES
| 1538 1Gbps B2 2= 1Gbpsg £E2|H2} 8, 16712] CIst LEZL PoE 7|50| X|El= AHES
M0 9leny, IGMP Snooping 7|5 A|Y92 IPTVR QI5t Ciako| E2fTle A2 M2 & 4 Q&L Ct E5t
VLAN, QoS, Link Aggregation, MAC Filtering, Web 7|8tQ| 2t2|7|5 S92 CI¥st 7|52 AHSIEE |oT 7|8k
SHESA MH|A L Hot 7|50 EFYSH M52 2260, EEE(Energy Efficient Ethernet) 2222 H|0|E] 242t
of whet M-S 2|Astet0] MITHe| of 2| S AZst= ol Et7t UELICE

=
|0

E"olE.I 100MbDS - - - - -

ZEF  1Gbps gEE gEE gEE 16 ZE 16 XE
fy 100Mbps - - - - -
LEEZ 1Gbps . - - - -
3 LE £ - 116 2= 5= 2AEE 24T E
PoE ZE 4 - - 1ZE - =
IGMP Snooping 21 A1 21 Al A
VLAN =4 =4 =l A Al
QoS =l =4 =4 2|2 A&
Management 4 = =4 2| A
Auto Power Reset 2|2 A A1 A1 A
Power Adapter DC5V 1A DC5V 1A DC 48V 0.5A DC12V 1A DC 48V 0.5A
Dimension (WxHxD) 62.5x138x24 130x141x24 130x141x24 167x175x24 167x175x24
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ESZE 100Mbpsg E29|7]|

£558 100Mbps E49|12& 2NEYEELAZ ASHES ES
BEAIS| E5ZE 100Mbps EAL(2|= 100Mbpse| £=2| 2t 4
= HEE2 PEE0 A0, IGMP Snooping 7|5 A ¥22 IPTVE
C}.

7|20l SAH AI2E HZ YL Ao AEIY
6712] Ciefst LEL, Pok 7| 50| A L]
C =3

=

=

23] 22g & AUSL

1Gbps Fiber Optic

ENE] 100Mbps 4ZE 8LE 15 ZE 15 ZE
= 1Gbps - - - -

2 100Mbps j[ES= 1ZE =2 HE =2 HE
ZEs 1Gbps - - - -

HstEE 4 - - - :

POE EE 4 - ; ; 1me
IGMP Snooping A1 A1 A A3
VLAN =M =4 S =
QoS - - - -
Management - - - -
Auto Power Reset 21 21 2 A1
Power Adapter DC5V 1A DC5V 1A DC 5V 2A DC48V 0.5A
Dimension (WxHxD) 62.5x138x24 68.5x153x24 98x176x26.4 98x176x26.4 Nbﬁ
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SS58 1Gbpsg 242

E558 1Gbps E42(%|= ZISHEENAF QAUSHEL E55 710 LA A 2E HSYLICH HOAE[EE
SO ESZE 1Gbps EAR2E 1Gbpsg =291t 8, 16702 CHYSH LEL, PoE 7|50| X|2E|l&s AHEEE
FHE 2, IGMP Snooping 7| X222 IPTVE QIS CHEfo] EcfmlS ASs5| 2|8 £ AUSLICt £t
VLAN, QoS, Link Aggregation, MAC Filtering, Web 7|8t2| 22|75, SNMP 52| C}st 7|52 X|SIEZ loT
7|8te] SHEQ T MH|A T HOt 7|50 EFSH M52 E2H5HH, EEE(Energy Efficient Ethernet) 2| 2122 H|0|E
HETof| wet M-S 2(A5l6t0] MOe] O A|E A ot= O 27t UELICEH

[

k
:
k

b

i
— et

..
o ug
& NSH-916G NSH-1624G NSH-1624GP
50| E 100Mbps = = =
L= 1Gbps gmE 16 ZE 16 ZE
z 100Mbps - - -
EEs 1Gbps 1zE 1mE 1mE
M HLE £ 1612 E! 24T E 2AEE
PoE ZE 4 - - =
IGMP Snooping 2| A 21|
VLAN =4 A& A
QoS =4 2|2 2|2
Management =4 A1 A&
Auto Power Reset A1 A A
Power Adapter DC5V 2A DC12V 1A DC 48V 0.5A

Dimension (WxHxD) 130x141x24 167x175x24 167x175x24



s} 7{1=2, FDF

et HEH AE2 2n45YESHAE ASAE S8 71200 Y AXE ME2=Z, 16, 24742] M3 ASHEQ}

209 HAE REZ ERat1 UG LI
FOF(E=He) = o USLICH LAY FDFO| 39 & £29|2(2t Hst HE29| 5tEHol| S & BRI

2 Q=2 A2ty

2~
>
il
i
]

L

— NSV-1802 Voice Coupler - NSV-2602 Voice Coupler
— SR T TR E- 1] —— ds0IY1mE
j + AUX1ZE ! « AUX1ZE
i « 2M1:10EE, FM 2 2RE, Bl =o0:i6ms 2Mi4zs
o IM3:1BE FM4:1RE m IM3I1EE, FM4:1EE
* Link Test Port: 22 E - * Link Test Port: 2XE
» Dimension: 62.5(W)x138(H)x24(D)mm » Dimension: 62.5(W)x176(H)x24(D)mm
e YA FDF aan CHE 3 FDF
- |0 820] 2| Y . 2t 620 A
' * SC, ST, LC S Ch¥Fsh & O HE| AL 7ts j * SC, ST, LC S Ch¥st & ORE| AME Jts

i

=== - Dimension: 164(W)x182(H)x21(D)mm + Dimension: 85(W)x135(H)x31(D)mm
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dH AP= HE 20| T2} 300Mbps= IEEE 802.11n2t 867Mbpse
& OlAsHA 2|7t 7tsEIUC AAE|HE SOl 2424 AP= IEEE 802.3af

| B2t5t= %

IS22 M 22
| POES |50, Bty Hot 7|58 ER

[of Caxo] 2442 APO| BLIEIIDL 217 30| FHsELICH

IEEE 802.11acs A|25tH, [dZo|Lt

St ASUCE E5HSNMP 7|8Fe] NView HES A 22| S/\WE

NAP-TTN 300Mbps 2.4GHz Single-band Ceiling Type WLAN AP

IEEE 802.11b/g/n, 2.4GHz

IEEE802.3af Standard PoE(PD)

RF Power Control

Web-based Management, SNMP (option)
Firmware Upgrade (HTTP, TFTP)
Dimension : 120(W) x 120(H) x 18.8(D) mm

+ MACFiltering, Packet Filtering

+ DHCP Server/Client, NAT

« WMM (Wi-Fi Multi-Media), WMM-APSD
« 64/128bit WEP Encryption, WPA, WPA2

NAP-TTNS 300Mbps 2.4GHz Single-band WLAN AP with Speaker

IEEE 802.11b/g/n, 2.4GHz

IEEE802.3af Standard PoE(PD)

RF Power Control

Web-based Management, SNMP (option)
Firmware Upgrade (HTTP, TFTP)
Dimension : 120(W) x 120(H) x 110(D) mm

« Include Speaker (1W or 3W)

« MACFiltering, Packet Filtering

 DHCP Server/Client, NAT

* 64/128bit WEP Encryption, WPA, WPA2




O

NAP-TTNA 300Mbps 2.4GHz/5GHz Dual-band Ceiling Type WLAN AP
- IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n, 2.4/5GHz
IEEE802.3af Standard PoE (PD)

- RF Power Control

« Firmware Upgrade (HTTP, TFTP)

« Dimension: 120(W)x 120(H) x 18.8(D) mm

+ MACFiltering, Packet Filtering

+ DHCP Server/Client, NAT

* 64/128bit WEP Encryption, WPA, WPA2
« Web-based Management, SNMP

NAP-11AC 867Mbps 2.4GHz/5GHz Dual-band Ceiling Type WLAN AP
- IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, 2.4/5GHz

- IEEE802.3af Standard PoE (PD) * MACFiltering, Packet Filtering
« RF Power Control » DHCP Server/Client, NAT
- Firmware Upgrade (HTTP, TFTP) - 64/128bit WEP Encryption, WPA, WPA2

- Dimension: 120W)x120(H)x1880)mm  * Web-based Management, SNMP

NAP-TTNW 300Mbps 2.4GHz/5GHz Dual-band Wall Type WLAN AP
- IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n, 2.4GHz/5GHz

« WAN: 1 Port 10/100Base-TX, IEEE802.3af Standard PoE (PD)
» LAN:2, 3,4 Port 10/100Base-TX

« Telephone: 1 Input/ 2 Output Port (RJ-45) Coupler (Option)
« RF Power Control

» MACFiltering, Packet Filtering

« DHCP Server/Client, NAT

- 64/128bit WEP Encryption, WPA, WPA2

» Web-based Management, SNMP

« Firmware Upgrade (HTTP, TFTP)

 Dimension :72.5(W) x 120(H) x 21(D) mm

NAP-1TACW 867Mbps 2.4GHz/5GHz Dual-band Wall Type WLAN AP
IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, 2.4/5GHz

WAN : 1 Port 10/100/1000Base-T, IEEE802.3af Standard PoE (PD)

LAN : 3 Port 10/1000Base-T

« RF Power Control

« MACFiltering, Packet Filtering

DHCP Server/Client, NAT

« 64/128bit WEP Encryption, WPA, WPA2

» Web-based Management, SNMP

 Dimension :72.5(W) x 120(H) x 21(D) mm

NView™ Network Management System

* NSTO| A ZES &8 S5 L 22

+ ACS(Auto Configuration System) 2| ¢

« SEE ZHIE OE U Tree 22 22|51 ZH|2| HEH &l 7Hs
c HEQIA Y FH(EERA)S Y L glg £+ Yon 2

2| Qlejm|o| A Q| Traffic Monitoring | ¢

* SNMP Trap, Alarm Management A|¢
- ZH| & EMS 2|9

« FHLAN 32, S2t0[HE Y2, FHAP
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